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1
13:00

3232 m
17.117 

H

Play Corals Free 'Racing-Super-Series' Novices' Hurdle
Rennpreis: 17.117  (9.476 4.366 2.182 1.093)

1
3232

ML: 2,75

74.40

Spectacularsunrise
5j. b W (Passing Glance - Definitley Lovely)

Trainer: N & W Twiston-Davies
Besitzer: Geoffrey Bruce Ltd

Sam Twiston-Davies

07.12 Kelso 1 68.9 3265 10.562 1,6 Jamie Brace Bel Amigo, Static
27.10 Bangor-On-Dee 1 69.9 3351 7.393 1,9 Sam Twiston-Davies Super Freddie, Douglas Hyde
24.09 Perth 3 69.9 3262 4.629 3,1 Sam Twiston-Davies The Hatchet, Tree Top Tyson
25.04 Perth 4 73.0 3262 2.640 5,5 James Turner Wilstar, Sleedagh, Joeybottles
22.02 Kempton 4 73.9 3219 8.896 9,5 Jamie Brace Our Boy Stan, Moneygarrow, A King Of Mag

2
ML: 3,25

72.60

Mossy Fen Road
5j. b W (Flemensfirth - Molly Duffy)

Trainer: Harry Derham
Besitzer: Barratt Racing

Paul O'Brien

27.11 Lingfield 1 69.9 3219 4.193 1,5 Paul O'Brien Mondo Man, Dutch Corner
05.04 Aintree 9 71.7 3410 28.135 9,0 Paul O'Brien Green Splendour, Destination Dubai, Koktail
01.02 Wetherby 1 73.0 3219 2.640 2,1 J J Burke Orderoftheday, Celtic Queen
17.03 Ballyragget 1 74.8 4828 2.640 1,6 R James Mashalla Habibi, The Brave Guy

3
ML: 101,0

69.90

Ahanaglogh
6j. b W (Watar - Wizzy)

Trainer: F O'Brien
Besitzer: De La Haye Lewis Newman L

Jack Hogan

05.12 Exeter 10 69.9 3366 3.812 101,0 Tom Broughton Gentleman Toboot, Klub De Reve, Tenness
26.06 Worcester 5 70.8 3219 2.451 5,5 Tom Broughton Getaway Vic, Loki's Mischief, Remember M
14.04 Cotley 3 74.4 4828 2.451 5,0 Martin McIntyre Myfanwy, City Silk
28.01 Dungarvan 2 74.8 4828 2.451 3,5 M J McGrath Fort Henry, Arctic Skua

4
ML: 51,0

69.90

Could Be You
5j. b W (Youmzain - Milano Bay)

Trainer: R Potter
Besitzer: RS Racing

Harry Kimber

13.12 Lingfield 3 69.9 3923 4.193 41,0 Harry Kimber Masked Man, Hello Fortune
16.03 Knockanohill 3 77.1 4828 4.193 4,0 A O'Sullivan Lakewood Rose, Don't Stop D Party
22.02 Knockanard 2 77.1 4828 4.193 4,5 E P O'Brien Pure Decent, Lakewood Rose

5
ML: 3,75

69.90

Galashiels
6j. ch W (Australia - Glenmayne)

Trainer: N J Henderson
Besitzer: Dash Grange Stud

N De Boinville

02.08 Goodwood 13 61.2 2816 51.540 34,0 J P Spencer Sam Hawkens, Dancing In Paris, Aeronautic
08.06 Goodwood 5 58.5 2412 39.697 11,0 Rossa Ryan Hamish, Military Academy, Palladium
01.11 Nantes 2 57.6 2399 32.870 2,0 M Barzalona Rashford, Kliff Bere
04.10 Saint-Cloud 2 56.7 2800 22.609 2,7 M Barzalona Shakti, Kyle Of Lochalsh
02.06 Chantilly 6 56.7 2399 64.435 21,0 A Pouchin Junko, Marquisat, Dubai Honour

6
ML: 151,0

69.90

Getaway Sam
5j. b W (Getaway - Newrath Dancer)

Trainer: M Sheppard
Besitzer: Jan Johnson

Ned Fox

06.12 Chepstow U 70.8 3914 4.193 101,0 Stan Sheppard Modern Man, Grand Vendetta, Matthias
21.11 Chepstow 11 69.9 3233 4.193 81,0 Stan Sheppard Doctors Hill, Lasko Des Obeaux, Razors Ed
10.10 Chepstow U 69.9 3229 4.901 151,0 R Patrick Frontier Prince, Louis Veron, Matty's Getaw
11.12 Hereford 5 70.8 3267 2.451 5,5 Sam Twiston-Davies Doctor On Call, Just Golden, Misteroddsock

7
ML: 17,0

69.90

Hillwalk
5j. b W (Ocovango - Mills Melody)

Trainer: N P Mulholland
Besitzer: S Exell

Connor O'Farrell

01.12 Plumpton 3 71.7 4129 5.146 5,5 C O'Farrell Fresh Kicks, The Two Harrys
26.01 Fontwell 3 71.7 3568 2.451 2,1 Sam Twiston-Davies Roi Du Risk, Karma Police
22.11 Chepstow 2 70.8 3229 2.451 4,3 Sam Twiston-Davies Sinnatra, Assertive Walk
14.04 Castletown-Geog U 74.8 4828 2.451 3,0 B T Stone Koktail Brut, Island Bridge

8
ML: 15,0

69.90

Phineas Bunce
4j. b W (Walk In The Park - Keep Face)

Trainer: D Skelton
Besitzer: M L Peterson

Tristan Durrell

05.12 Exeter 5 69.9 3366 3.812 8,5 Tristan Durrell Gentleman Toboot, Klub De Reve, Tenness
16.11 Fontwell 3 69.9 3568 4.193 4,5 Tristan Durrell Crackerjacque, Escort'kheops
02.03 Doncaster 2 70.8 3336 2.614 6,5 Tristan Durrell At The Oche, Eternity Rose
05.12 Wincanton 4 69.9 3063 2.178 12,0 Tristan Durrell Marhaba Prince, Precious Metal, Frontier Pr

9
ML: 101,0

69.90

Stay Hopeful
5j. b W (Walk In The Park - J'espere)

Trainer: Henry Oliver
Besitzer: Catch Twenty Two

Lee Edwards

19.12 Uttoxeter 9 73.0 3171 4.193 81,0 Lee Edwards Minella Jury, Pertemps, Tales Of Bravery
29.11 Bangor-On-Dee 8 69.9 3351 6.601 11,0 Lee Edwards Idaho Sun, They Want Me, Count Adhemar
27.04 Tullaherin 1 77.1 4828 6.601 3,2 J L Scallan Run Away Joe, Sweeper System
06.04 Castletown-Geog 3 74.8 4828 6.601 4,5 A Harney Shining Marble, Woodie Campelltown
29.03 Loughbrickland 5 77.1 4828 6.601 4,0 J W Hendrick Fortune Lad, Beans On Toast, Connorhill

10
ML: 51,0

69.90

Stone Cold
4j. gr W (Shirocco - Diamond Dust)

Trainer: M Sheppard
Besitzer: Eastnor Racing Club

Thomas Bellamy

30.10 Thurles 5 75.7 3155 7.438 12,0 S Connor The First Turn, Lennon Grove, Mc Swagger
05.05 Down Royal 6 74.4 3492 4.959 4,3 S Connor Flying Trix, Test The Market, Miracles Do H
19.04 Loughanmore U 74.8 4828 4.959 6,0 S Connor Mister Pessimistic, Kershaw, Bulgaden Cast

11
ML: 11,0

69.90

Tennessee Tango
5j. b W (Affinisea - Ten Dollar Kate)

Trainer: J Tizzard
Besitzer: The Tennessee Ten

Brendan Powell

05.12 Exeter 3 69.9 3366 3.812 5,5 Brendan Powell Gentleman Toboot, Klub De Reve
05.11 Chepstow 6 71.7 3233 4.193 10,0 Brendan Powell Sober Glory, Kadastral, Grand Garcon
27.02 Taunton 2 73.9 3314 2.722 2,4 Brendan Powell Sinchi Roca, Berkenshtaaap
20.12 Ascot 8 70.8 3157 14.238 13,0 Sam Twiston-Davies Windbeneathmywings, Moneygarrow, Step 
27.10 Wincanton 1 71.2 3063 2.178 13,0 Brendan Powell Pollyanna's Dream, Takeonedayatatime

Ergebnis: Quoten:


